Air Turbines
Contra-angles
XL
NSK have designed and manufactured the world’s premium
quality high performance turbine handpiece that is in total
harmony with the human. Ti-Max X turbine handpieces regularly
exceed the expectation of dental professionals all over the world
and are outstanding in comparison to all others.

Miniature: Optic MODEL: X500SL ORDER CODE: P840
Standard:  Optic MODEL: X600SL ORDER CODE: P841
Torque:  Optic MODEL: X700SL ORDER CODE: P842
Miniature: Optic MODEL: X500WL ORDER CODE: P846
Standard:  Optic MODEL: X600WL ORDER CODE: P847
Torque:  Optic MODEL: X700WL ORDER CODE: P848
Miniature: Optic MODEL: X500BL ORDER CODE: P843
Standard:  Optic MODEL: X600BL ORDER CODE: P844
Torque:  Optic MODEL: X700BL ORDER CODE: P845
Optic MODEL: X500KL ORDER CODE: P857
Optic MODEL: X600KL ORDER CODE: P858
Optic MODEL: X700KL ORDER CODE: P859
Torque Head
Power: 19 W
Speed: 300,000 - 360,000 min-1
Head Size: ø13.2 x H13.6 mm
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Washable in the
thermodisinfector
Autoclavable
up to 135ºC
Sirona® is a registered trademark of Sirona Dental Systems GmbH.
W&H® is a registered trademark of W&H Dentalwerk Bürmoos GmbH.
Bien-Air® and Unifix® are registered trademarks of Bien-Air Dental S.A.TURBINE  7 8  TURBINE
MODEL: PTL-CL-LED
ORDER CODE: P1001600
For NSK
MODEL: KCL-LED
ORDER CODE: P1005600
For KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX
with water volume adjuster
LED Couplings  • Titanium Coating
Clearer
LEDs generate natural daylight quality light which assures clearer vision
when compared to halogen light.
Durable
LED light sources are longer lasting and more durable than halogen bulbs.
Safer
LED light is safer as it generates less heat than a halogen bulb.
Natural daylight quality LED light is easy on the eye.
MODEL: SCL-LED
ORDER CODE: P1009600
For Sirona® Quick Coupling
with water volume adjuster
MODEL: PTL-CL-LED III
ORDER CODE: P1001601
For NSK with
water volume adjuster
Just by changing your coupling for a NSK LED coupling
you can introduce the latest technology to your treatment and